Zertifikat Certificate
mit überwachter Konformität of surveyed conformity A
@
TUVRheinland
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No
J 50210179
Blatt Page
0001

as page 0001
Addition
Type Designation TMOV25Dxxx TMOV25Dxxx-IT
xxx are three numerical digits , wh工ch means the varistor
voltage of MOV 工 s xx* l OEx V. xxx have two areas:
270 to 680 and 820 to 122.
Rating:
UC: AC 17-750V
工 n: 1 , 5-10kA
口p: 150 - 4 000V
工max: 3 -20kA
Thermal - link: AC250V , 50HZ , 15且 136 ' C
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH , Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nümberg
Te l.: +49 221 806. 1371 e-mail: cert-validity@de.ruv.com
Fax: +49 221 806-3935 http://www.ruv.comJsafety
l\ ....~ 四 1\' T"E ....'u ... ， ~.~ ~， ......t. " .. 0............. ，.'" 吨.. ，. .~，'.. ..‘ 'I "~''''
Lizenzcntgelte - Einheit
License Fee - UnU
2
2
22
Di pl. -Ing. J. Hoehne
Zertifikat Cert(βcate
mit iiberwachter Konformität of surveyed COf扩'ormity A
@
TUVRheinland
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No
J 50210179
B1att Page
0004
Ihr Zeichen Client R电ference
X. Y
Unser Zeichen Our R电ference
01-ZXH- 16800675 004
Ausstellungsdatum D!'te . of lssue
31.10.2011 (daylrr，阳Iyr)
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturiflg Plant
xiamen Set Electronics Co. , Ltd. Xiamen Set Electronics Co. , Ltd.
NO.8067 , Xiangan Xi Road No.8067 , Xiangan xi Road
Xiamen Torch High-Tech Xiamen Torch High-Tech
工ndustrial Deve lopment Zone Industrial Development Zone
Xiangan 1口dustry District Xiangan Industry District
Xiamen , Fujian Xiamen , Fujian
P.R. China P.R. China
Priifzeichen Test Mark Gepriift nach Tested acc. to
EN 61643-11:2002+A11:2007 A Excluding Clauses 6.2.1 , 6.2. 工 2 ， 6.3 , 7.7.4
@
TUVRheinland
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation)
Certified Product (Product Identificatiofl)
Thermal-Link and MOV Combination(TMOV)
as page 0001
Addition
Type Des工gnation TMOV20Dxxx
xxx are three numer工 cal d工g工ts ， wh工ch means the var工 stor
voltage of MQV is xx*1 0Ex V. xxx have tWQ areas
270 to 680 and 820 to 821.
Rating:
工n: l , 5-5kA
工max: 3-10kA
ANLAGE (Appendix): 工
TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH , Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nümberg
Te l.: +49221 806-1371 e-mail: cert-validity@de 阳v.com
Fax: +49 221 806-3935 http://www 阳v.comlsafery
7 川 一 ?吨， l UE ",., T" 、."也 叫川，刷刷 "，.(.o;.ø" ，，，，， "~" '_问份叫
Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Liceflse Fee - Uflit

as page 0001-0004
Addi巳 '0口
Type Designation TFMOV2QDxxx
xxx are three numerical digits , wh工ch means the varistor
voltage of MOV is xx*lOEx V. xxx have two areas:
270 to 680 and 820 to 821 .
Rat~ng
工n : 1 , 5-5kA
工max : 3-10kA
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1_1
Dem ZR. l1ifikLl t liegf lInsel军 PTüf- und Zertiftziemngsordnung mgnm巾，
Das Prudllkr en/~prich/ den 0.8. Anforderung阳， die Herscellung 叫rd üben咽cht
17Jis certificate is based on our Testing and Certificarion Regularion. The produα
fiJ/jills above menrioned requiremenls, rhe producrion is subjecl (0 sllrveillance
TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH. Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Tel. , +49 221 806号 1371 e~mail: ccn~v alidity@de.ruv.com
Fa" +49 221 806-3935 h即 Ilwww.tuv.coml姐fety
! 川卢"丁~. ",-T" ~. ， 町、而… ".......川、 "' ''' '' ' '…- '均
Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
License Fee - Unit
15
工 5
Zertifizierungsstelle
Zertifikat Cer，叫声cate
mit überwachter Konfo口nität of surveyed conform仰 A
@
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No. Blatt Page
TUVRheinland
J 502工 0179 0006
Ihr Zeichen Client R吃ference Unser Zeichen Our Rφ'rence
05-LY 工 6800675 006
Ausstellungsdatnm
30.04.2015
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder F町tigungsst且tte M anufacturing Plant
Date. of Issue
M句l/rrÜJ!yr)
xiamen Set Electron土cs Co. , Ltd.
No.8067 , Xiangan xi Road , Xiamen
Xiamen Set Electronics Co. , Ltd
Torch High-Tech 工口dustrial Develop­
ment Zo且巴， Xiangan 工ndustry District
xiame口， Fujian
No.8067 , Xiangan Xi Road , Xiamen
Torch High-Tech Industrial Develop­
ment Zone , Xiangan Industry District
X工ame口， Fujian
P.R. China P.R. Chi口a
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Geprüft nach Tested a在c. to
EN 61643-1工 :2002+A11:2007Sicherheit
Regelmäßige
Produktions
überwachung
Excluding Clauses 6.2.1 , 6.2.12 , 6.3 , 7.7.4
10 0800000000
Zertifiziert四Prodnkt (Geräteidentifikation)
Certified Product (Prod，即t Ident，扩ïcation)